ON DEBT




fan

ON DEBT

N

Session 1

Welcome to War on Debt

What Millionaires Know About Money with Dani Johnson

Foundation:

What is “Fat”?

What's Keeping You Financially Stuck
Pay It Off Fast!

Adopting A Wealth Mindset

Application:
The 6 Best Ways to Save Money Today

How to Create Wealth Without Making More Money

How to Get More for Less at the Grocery Store
Bonus:
Groom Your Children For Financial Success
Avoiding The Grocery Store Money Pit
System Is Rigged - Here's How To Beat It

Documents:
Find Your Fat Worksheet

09:21

43:28

03:26
10:55
02:32
03:14

12:16
26:43
14:02

05:39
05:44
05:37



fan

ON DEBT

N

Session 2

How To Pay Off 100% Of Your Debt, Including Your
Mortgage in 5-7 Yrs with Dani Johnson

Foundation:

The Difference Between Wise Spending and Foolish Spending
How to Become Wise with Your Money
Groomed To Be Broke: Break The Chain!

Application:
The Millionaires Budget: It's Not What You Think!
Shopping 101: Back To School

Dani Invades Your Space!
Bonus:

Financial Lessons Your Kids Won’t Learn In School

Documents:
Strategic Goal Planning Worksheet
Budget Worksheet Instructions
Budget Worksheet
Feed Your Family on $100 Week Or Less
Meal Planning Worksheet

Debt Annihilation Formula

33:28

03:59
25:43
19:48

38:37
01:15:18
16:18

48:48



fan

ON DEBT

N

Session 3
From Consumer to Investor Mindset with Dani Johnson

Foundation:

How To Beat Car Loan Deception
A Mortgage Isn’t The Only Way To Own Your Home

Money Is Seed: Eat It or Plant It

Application:
Help! My Spouse Is A Spender

Overcoming The Consumer Mindset

Bonus:
You Reap What You Sow: Invest Smart
Conquering The Financial Kingdom
Documents:

The Answer To Your Financial Problems
Can Your Finances Withstand Any Storm?

The American Mindset

50 Ways To Save An Easy $100 a Month!
War On Debt Worksheet: Plan Your Attack

31:59

03:23
02:15
02:12

25:32
24:49

05:19
01:14:52



fan

ON DEBT

N

Session 4

Declaring War On Debt

Application:
Steps To Cutting Debt 1 of 7 — List Your Income
Steps To Cutting Debt 2 of 7 — Find Out How Much You Kept
Steps To Cutting Debt 3 of 7 — Find Out Where It Went
Steps To Cutting Debt 4 of 7 — Cut The Fat
Steps To Cutting Debt 5 of 7 — Pay Off Your Credit Cards, Car Loans and Mortgage
Steps To Cutting Debt 6 of 7 — Create A Fun Budget
Steps To Cutting Debt 7 of 7 — Give

Bonus:
Increase Your Skills Where It Counts
Case Study: $50K to $500K

Success Stories

38:24

00:51

01:29
09:26
06:01

07:25

01:36
01:48

03:15
01:53

04:10





