



Welcome to War on Debt	09:2	21

#### What Millionaires Know About Money with Dani Johnson43:28

#### Foundation:

	What is "Fat"?	03:26
	What's Keeping You Financially Stuck	10:55
	Pay It Off Fast!	02:32
	Adopting A Wealth Mindset	03:14
Applicat	ion:	
	The 6 Best Ways to Save Money Today	12:16
	How to Create Wealth Without Making More Money	26:43
	How to Get More for Less at the Grocery Store	14:02
Bonus:		
	Groom Your Children For Financial Success	05:39
	Avoiding The Grocery Store Money Pit	05:44
	System Is Rigged - Here's How To Beat It	05:37

#### **Documents:**

Find Your Fat Worksheet



# Session 2

ŀ

F

	How To Pay Off 100% Of Your Debt, Including Your Mortgage in 5-7 Yrs with Dani Johnson	33:28
ounda	tion:	
	The Difference Between Wise Spending and Foolish Spending	03:59
	How to Become Wise with Your Money	25:43
	Groomed To Be Broke: Break The Chain!	19:48
pplica	tion:	
	The Millionaires Budget: It's Not What You Think!	38:37
	Shopping 101: Back To School	01:15:18
	Dani Invades Your Space!	16:18
Bonus:		
	Financial Lessons Your Kids Won't Learn In School	48:48
Docum	ents:	
	Strategic Goal Planning Worksheet	
	Budget Worksheet Instructions	
	Budget Worksheet	
	Feed Your Family on \$100 Week Or Less	
	Meal Planning Worksheet	
	Debt Annihilation Formula	



	From Consumer to Investor Mindset with Dani Johnson	31:59
Founda	tion:	
	How To Beat Car Loan Deception	03:23
	A Mortgage Isn't The Only Way To Own Your Home	02:15
	Money Is Seed: Eat It or Plant It	02:12
Applica	tion:	
	Help! My Spouse Is A Spender	25:32
	Overcoming The Consumer Mindset	24:49
Bonus:		
	You Reap What You Sow: Invest Smart	05:19
	Conquering The Financial Kingdom	01:14:52
Docum	ents:	
	The Answer To Your Financial Problems	
	Can Your Finances Withstand Any Storm?	
	The American Mindset	
	50 Ways To Save An Easy \$100 a Month!	
	War On Debt Worksheet: Plan Your Attack	



WAR ON DEB

# Declaring War On Debt

38:24

# Application:

Steps To Cutting Debt 1 of 7 – List Your Income	00:51
Steps To Cutting Debt 2 of 7 – Find Out How Much You Kept	01:29
Steps To Cutting Debt 3 of 7 – Find Out Where It Went	09:26
Steps To Cutting Debt 4 of 7 – Cut The Fat	06:01
Steps To Cutting Debt 5 of 7 - Pay Off Your Credit Cards, Car Loans, and Mortgage	07:25
Steps To Cutting Debt 6 of 7 – Create A Fun Budget	01:36
Steps To Cutting Debt 7 of 7 – Give	01:48

### **Bonus:**

Increase Your Skills Where It Counts	03:15
Case Study: \$50K to \$500K	01:53
Success Stories	04:10